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CBL35-0XX-YY-Z
EXCEPT NOTED

ELECTROLESS
NIKCEL

NONE

NONE

CBL35

CBL35-0XX-YY-Z

3.2

SEE NOTE

CBL35
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DETAILS
�����! ��������

1 PH. A+

2 PH. Z+

3 PH. B+

4 +5V

5 NC

6 NC

7 NC

8 NC

9 PH. A-

10 PH. Z-

11 PH. B-

12 5V RTN

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

(AXIS 1) PH. A+
(AXIS 1) PH. B+
(AXIS 1) PH. Z+
NC
NC
I/O RTN
NC

NC
NC
(AXIS 1) PH. A-
(AXIS 1) PH.B-
(AXIS 1) PH. Z-
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
+5VDC
5V RTN
(AXIS 1) COIL +
(AXIS 1) COIL +
(AXIS 1) COIL -

(AXIS 1) COIL -
NC
NC
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DETAILS
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1 V RTN

2 + V

3 COIL +

4 COIL -
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CBL35-0XX-YY-Z
No Details UNIT CBL35-010-5X-1 CBL35-010-5X-3 CBL35-010-7X-1 CBL35-010-7X-3 CBL35-015-5X-1 CBL35-015-7X-1 CBL35-025-5X-1 CBL35-025-7X-1

1 LINEAR STROKE mm 10 10 10 10 15 15 25 25

2 PEAK FORCE N 15 31 22 61 10 14 8.5 14

3 FORCE CONSTANT N/A 9.0 14.8 13.4 15.0 7.0 8.8 5.8 8.8

4 MAXIMUM CURRENT A 1.5 2.2 1.6 4.3 1.5 1.6 1.5 1.6

5 COIL RESISTANCE Ohm 16 11 29 11 16 29 16 29

6 MOVING MASS kg 0.04 0.1 .04 0.1 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.06

7 TOTAL MASS kg 0.45 0.95 0.45 0.95 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.6

8 DIMENSION (L) mm 96 178 96 178 101 101 111 111
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